| | | | | | PERMITI | | |
|--|--------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------|---------------------|------------------------|---------------------|---------------|
| 389 Congress Street, 04101 | Tel: (207) 874-870 | 3. Fax: (207) 874-871 | | rmit No: 04-0576 | I sue Date: .IUN 18 | CBL: 2001 076 A0 | 01001 |
| Location of Construction: | Owner Name: | | | Address: | <u> </u> | Phone: | |
| 52 Frederic St | | ng Development | | | | RTLAN 37-553- | 1777 |
| Business Name: | Contractor Nam | | Contra | actor Address: | Unterre | Phone | |
| | WRIGHT RY | AN CONSTRUCT10 | 10D | ANFORTH | STREET Portla | nd 20777336 | 525 |
| Lessee/Buyer's Name | Phone: | | Permi | t Type: | | J | Zone: |
| | | 1 | | ti Family | | | |
| Past Use: | Proposed Use: | | Perm | it Fee: | Cost of Work: | CEO District: | <u>-</u> |
| | | le Room Occupancy - | | \$19,131.00 | ,115,000.00 | | |
| | PHASE I | | | | - <u></u> | PECTION: | |
| PHASE I PHASE I PHA | | | | | · · · · · | Type: 5 | |
| 30 units Single Room Occupat | ncy- PHASE I | Signature: 50/17 SI | | | ignature lth/ | | |
| | | | L I | | | | |
| | | | Action | n [] Approv | /ed Approved | d w/Conditions | Denied |
| | | | Signal | ture: | | Date: | |
| Permit Taken By: | Date Applied For: | | | Zoning | Approval | | |
| k wd | 05/11/2004 | | | | | | |
| | | Special Zone or Revi | ews | Zoni | ng Appeal | Historic Pres | ervation |
| | | Shoreland | | | e | Not in Distric | t or Landmurk |
| | | U Wetland | Wetland Miscellaneous | | ineous | Does hot Rec | june Review |
| | | Slood Zone | | Conditio | onal Use | Requires Rev | iew |
| | | Subdivision | | Interpretation | | Approved | |
| | | Site Plan Approved | | ed | Approved w/0 | Conditiona | |
| | | Maj 🛄 Minor 📋 4N | | Denied | | Denied | |
| | | Date: BY MAR | COA_ | Date: | | late: | |
| | | STITIC VC CERTIVICATI |) UL | 3- | | | |

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I nave been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter ail areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit

| SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT | ADDRESS | DATE | PHONE |
|--|---------|------|-------|
| TONSIBLE PERSON IN CHANGE OF WORK, TITLE | | DATE | PHONE |

8/4/04 - Checked tortengs (Jon pour) - put in chaining filter previc + tons of stones to be able to set fosten Ok to pen footings. Jan M 3/10/04 Checked Gastings Bon Concrete pour. Stone in place, Rebr. OK, FAUE OK, to Darm M 8/11/04. checked from /relan fucancrete pour -OK &: pour a small section of walls to be paused to. I 8/16/04 - Checked Footing for Concrete gun allos two in rear old - Old to continue. Ju M 8/19/04 Cheeked walls, new frotup - OKto Contine - OR to Buchpill walleren. Jon 5/25/04 Checked New Walls. GAVE SIR, to BALKAN JR Stalloy Plumbing inspection (IN SLAD) OK. to proceed off 11/18/04 W/MC - plumbing Test on for 1st & 2nd Floors - not ready to close for fire penetrations - extenior walls-ok JMB 12/9/04 Fire penetrations for 1st FL and Plumbing test for 3rd FC w/mc OK Plumbing - went back later for fire P's Shill not ready MB 12/13/04 Close in ok for units 124-127 1st FLOOR, Still need to bee 3-Collars for Pipes penetrating Hall way wall. JMB 12/16/04 Close in penetrations for 3rd FC - Not ready @ 1135 went back at 245 of M

| | | | | | | TISSUE | |
|---|--|-------------------------|----------------------|------------------|---------------|--------------------------|-----------------------------|
| City of Portland, Mai | no . Ruilding on Uso I | Pormit Annlicatio | n Pern | nit No: | Isue Date: | | CBL: |
| 389 Congress Street, 041 | | | | 04-0576 | .IUN | 18 2004 | 076 A001001 |
| Location of Construction: | Owner Name: | Owner Name: | | | | 1 | Phone: |
| 52 Frederic St | Avesta Housin | g Development | 307 C | umberland A | Ave OTY OF | PORTLAN | 3 7-553-7777 |
| Business Name: | Contractor Name | : | | ctor Address: | | | Phone |
| | WRIGHT RY. | AN CONSTRUCTIO | 10 DA | ANFORTH S | STREET Por | tland | 2077733625 |
| Lessee/Buyer's Name | Phone: | | Permit ' | Туре: | | | Zone: |
| | | | Multi | i Family | | | |
| Past Use: | Proposed Use: | | Permit | Fee: | Cost of Work: | (CE | O District: |
| warehouse | 30 units Single | Room Occupancy - | \$ | 19,131.00 | \$2,115,000 | 0.00 | 3 |
| | PHASE I | | FIRE I | DEPT: | | INSPECTIO |)).< |
| | | | | , r | Denied | Use Group: | KL Type: TR |
| | | | | Ultra | V PALA | | 7 6.0 |
| | | | | DUT | MAC | 6 | 11/204 1 |
| Proposed Project Description: | | | | BY LY | SMIL | . 7 | |
| 30 units Single Room Occi | upancy- PHASE I | | Signatu | ire: 🧧 | 6/11/05 | Signature: | lun |
| | · · | | PEDES | TRIAN ACTI | VITIES DISTR | ICT (P.A.I | D.) |
| | | | Action: Approved App | | ved Appro | oved w/Conditions Denied | |
| | | | Signatu | ire: | | Dat | e: |
| Permit Taken By: | Date Applied For: | | | Zoning | Approval | <u></u> | |
| kwd | 05/11/2004 | | | | | | |
| 1. This permit application | n does not preclude the | Special Zone or Reviews | | vs Zoning Appeal | | I | Historic Preservation |
| | eting applicable State and | Shoreland | | Variance | | | Not in District or Landmark |
| 2. Building permits do no septic or etectrical wo | | Wetland | | [Miscellaneous | | | Does Not Require Review |
| ?. Building permits are v | roid if work is not started of the date of issuance. | Flood Zone | | Conditional Use | | | Requires Review |
| False information may permit and stop all wo | invalidate a building | Subdivision | | | | | Approved |
| | | Site Plan | | Approved | d | | Approved w/Conditions |
| | | Maj 🗍 Minor 🗌 MM | 1 | Denied | | , D | Denied |
| | | Date: BY MAG | e6r | late: | | Date: | |
| | | 5/17/C | AN AN | - | | | |

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter ail areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

| SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT | ADDRESS | DATE | PHONE |
|--|---------|------|-------|
| | | | |
| RESPONSIBLE PF YSON IN CHANGE OF WORK, TITLE | | DATE | PHONE |

1/3/05 2 nd Floor Close in w/ John G & Peter M - For fire penetrations - OK to Close JMB Talked to John G. about Softy Glazing in Equiss stairwells-ben w. will 1-1 15T -1 1 1/7/05- 1st Floor closer w/ mile Callos-all free penetrations de plumbing all orc- a feu celoch issues & mile Callins Will take care of . Can clock 1ST Plon when Mike Callis I Ssues are taken Careg. Jan M 3/10/05 final w/ Mac, Jay & MC & Peter OK building-wise -- MAR has ADA Smoke /stroke issue, Threshold gap issue, MC some fire penetrations in Electrom Mso need DRC Approval JMB 3/18/05 Inspected for stropes, sweeps + penetrations -strobes installed in all units hooked up to alarm system. OK For C.O. (Temp) Received product into on ul listed door sweep Received letter from engineer on JMB. DRC Temp Spec. Insp. per Jay R,

| CITY | OF PORTLAND, MAINE |
|--|--|
| Departr | nent of Building Inspection |
| (E ertifica | te of Occupancy |
| LOCATION | CBL 076 A001001 |
| Issued to YC PORTLAND LP/WRIGHT RYAN CONST | TRUCTIONDate of Issue03/17/2005 |
| This is to certify that the building, premises | s, or part thereof, at the above location, built $-$ altered |
| changed as to use under Building Permit No. 04-057 substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance ar occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated be <u>PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES</u> Entire Limiting Conditions: Temporary until July 1,2005 due to 1 | APPROVED OCCUPANCY Single Room Occupancy Use Group R2 Type 5B BOCA 1999 |
| | |
| This certificate supersedes certificate issued | |
| Approved: | and the second |
| 3/17/15 A Marti Estuche | Inspector of Buildings |
| (Date) Inspector | uilding or premises, and ought to be transferred from |
| Departmen | PORTLAND, MAINE t of Building Inspection |
| LOCATION 5 | 2 Frederic St CBL 076 A001001 |
| Issued to YC PORTLAND LP/WRIGHT RYAN CONSTRU | |
| This is to certify that the building, premises, or | Date of Issue 00/15/2005 |
| — changed as to use under Building Permit No. 04-0576 substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Bu occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES | , has had final inspection, has been found to conform uilding Code of the City, and is hereby approved for |
| Entire | Single Room Occupancy |
| Limiting Conditions: | Use Group R2 Type 5B BOCA 1999 |
| This certificate supersedes certificate issued 3/17/2005 Approved: 6/15/05 mm for | Inspector of Buildings |

Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from owner to owner when property changes hands. Copy will be furnished to owner or lessee for one dollar.

| PLUMBING APPLICATION | | | | | a ser a de | | Department of Human Sciences Division of Health Engineering | | | |
|---|--|--|--|--|--|---------------------|--|--|--|--|
| Town Planta | or | RTY ADDRESS | | | | | | | | |
| Street | | | | | | | | | | |
| Subdivisio | | Y OWNERS NAME | | | Date // // | 6.041 | \$ 8 / D FEE Charged | | | |
| Ave | · · · · | 15129 | 1. (p. 17) | <u></u> | | | L.P.I. # 016141 | | | |
| Last: | | First: | · | 11 | Local Plumbing Insp | ector Signature | E | | | |
| Applica Name | e: P. N.C. | e STATE Pla | ig s | HR | | | | | | |
| Mailing Add Owner/App (If Differe | plicant Section 1 | PRATING , | me | , Ac | | 76 A | 1 | | | |
| (If Different) Owner/Applicant Statement I certify that the information submitted is correct to the best of my knowledge and understand that any falsification is reason for the Local Plumbing Inspectors to deny a Permit. | | | l have inspected th al compliance with th | Caution: Inspection Required I have inspected the installation authorized above and found it to be in compliance with the Maine Plumbing Rules. | | | | | | |
| | Sianature of Ov | wner/Applicant | | | | nspector Sionatu | re Date Approved | | | |
| 1* | | | P | ERI | MIT INFORMATION | | | | | |
| This Ap | plication is for | r Ty | pe of | Struc | ture To Be Served: | Plu | mbing To Be Installed By: | | | |
| 1. 🗹 NEV | W PLUMBING | 1. 🖂 SINGLE | FAM | ILY DV | VELLING | 1. 🗹 MAS | TER PLUMBER | | | |
| 2. 11 REI | LOCATED JMBING | 2. □ M | IODU | LAR C | OR MOBILE HOME | | | | | |
| | UNDING | | | | DWELLING | LLING 3. | | | | |
| | | 4. 1 OTHER | -SPE | ECIFY | · | 5. 🗋 PROPERTY OWNER | | | | |
| | | | - | | | LICENS | E Zinit i | | | |
| | ook-Up & Piping Re Maximum of 1 Ho | | Nu | umber | Column 2 Type of Fixture | Number | Column 1 Type of Fixture | | | |
| | HOOK-UP to p | public sewer in | · | | | | Bathtub (and Shower) | | | |
| ъ. | | ere the connection l and inspected by rry District | 0 | 4 | Hosebibb / Sillcock | 3.0 | Shower (Separate) | | | |
| | | OR | 0 | 4 | | | Sink | | | |
| | HOOK-UP [,] to a | In existing subsurface | | | Drinking Fountain | 2 | Wash Basin | | | |
| | wastewater disp | posal system. | | | Indirect Waste | ` , 1 | Water Closet (Toilet) | | | |
| | PIPING RELOC lines, drains, an new fixtures. | ATION: of sanitary id piping without | | 1 | Water Treatment Softener, Filter, etc. | 01 | Clothes Washer | | | |
| | | | | | Grease / Oil Separator | | Dish Washer | | | |
| I | | | | | Dental Cuspidor | - | Garbage Disposal | | | |
| Y | | OR | - | | Bidet | 10.1 | Laundry Tub | | | |
| | | | | | | 04 0 1 | Water Heater | | | |
| | | TRANSFER FEE [\$6.00] | | | Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 2 | 12.6 | Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 1 | | | |
| | | $\times \sim$ | | | | | Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 2 | | | |
| | -16 | | | | | 134 | Total Fixtures | | | |
| | | FOR C | ALC | ULA | | Q20. | Fixture Fee | | | |
| | | | | | | | Transfer Fee | | | |
| · | | | | | | | Hock-Up & Relocation Fee | | | |
| | e 1 of 1 1 Rev. 6;94 | | | | | <2 <i>0</i> . | Permit Fee (Total) | | | |

| P | LUMBING A | PPLICATI | ON | | | Department of Human Sciences Division of Health Engineering |
|---|--|---|--|--|--|---|
| Last: 7 7 Applic Nam Mailing Ad Owner/Ap (If Diffe | tion KT et phi Lot # $52F$ PROPERTY O 257A Hous ant et et et et et et et F KT F F F F F F F F | CPCPCICK WNERS NAME ING First: DTE PIMg DX & 308 DCP SULA Micant Statement itted is correct to the L inty falsification is reason frmit | $\frac{2}{2} H_{16} f_{2}$ $\frac{1}{2} \frac{1}{2} \frac{1}{$ | Call Plumbing Inspected for compliance with the late Local Plumbing Inspected for complex for co | 1 0 7 Bouke or Signature 1 0 A nution: Inspendent the installation aution | 1076 1014 COP L.P.I. # 0 17 13 2 Ction Required horized above and foundit to be in g Rules. |
| 1. 🗹 NE | y pplication is for W PLUMBING LOCATED UMBING | 1. [] SINGLE | FAMILY DV ODULAR O LE FAMILY | e ture To Be Served: VELLING NR MOBILE HOME DWELLING | 1. 🗹 MAS 2. L1 OIL E 3. 🗆 MFG 4. 🗋 PUBI | mbing To Be Installed By: TER PLUMBER BURNERMAN D. HOUSING DEALER/MECHANIC LIC UTILITY EMPLOYEE PERTY OWNER |
| Ho | ok-Up & Piping Relocat Maximum of 1 Hook-Un | | Number | Column 2 Type of Fixture | Number | Column 1 Type of Fixture |
| | Maximum of 1 Hook-Up HOOK-UP. to public sewer in those cases where the connection is not regulated and inspected by the local Sanitary District OR | | 02 | Hosebibb / Sillcock Floor Drain Urinal Drinking Fountain | | Bathtub (and Shower) Shower (Separate) Sink Wash Basin |
| | HOOK-UP: to an exi wastewater disposal PIPING RELOCATIC lines, drains, and pip new fixtures. | N: of sanitary | | Indirect Waste Water Treatment Softener, Filter, etc. Grease / Oil Separator | - 3 B 2 | Water Closet (Toilet) Clothes Washer Dish Washer |
| | | 2 NSFER FEE [\$6.00] | | Dental Cuspidor Bidet Other: | | Garbage Disposal Laundry Tub Water Heater Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 1 |
| | e 1 of 1 1 Rev 6;94 | | MIT FEE S | SCHEDULE 3 | ► 0 2 | Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 2 Total Fixtures Fixture Fee Transfer Fee Hook-Up & Relocation Fee Permit Fee (Total) |

;

| | | | <u>e</u> | | |
|--|---|---------------------------------|---------------------|----------------------------------|---|
| Total Square Footage of | Proposed Struct | ure | Square Foot | tage of Lot | |
| Tax Assessor's Chart, Blo Chart# Block# $1 (\varphi $ A | ock & Lot Lot# | Owner: | 1 (Port Clo Ave | Hand LF. 2.5tg | Telephone: |
| Lessee/Buyer's Name (If , | Applicable) | Applicant telephone | name, address e: | s & | cost Of Work: \$ <u>10,000.</u> 00 |
| | | | | | Fee: \$ 11100 |
| Current use: <u>New</u> | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | 2/3 | a lin plan |
| | | | | | a fire Alarm |
| | | | | | |
| Contractor's name, addre | ess & telephone | Leach | Elect | ic fn | e Me 04039 |
| Who should we contact v | when the permit | is ready: | | 1 Fraz | Me 04039 |
| Mailing address: $P_{\mathcal{O}_{c}}$ | Box 907 | - | | | 240371 |
| We will contact you by pl | | | | | |
| We will contact you by pl review the requirements l | Yone when the p before starting a | oermit is read ny work, with | a Plan Reviev | ome in and plo ver. A stop wo | ck up the permit and rk order will be issued |
| and a \$100.00 fee if any v | vork starts before | the permit | is picked up. | PHONE: 14 | 10 3719 |
| | | | | 27 | •)[[7 |
| | | | | | |
| IENIED AT THE DISCRETION | | - | DEPARTIVIENT, V | VE IVIAY REQUI | READDITIONAL |
| nereby cortify that lam the Own | or of rocord of the p | amadarapartu | or that the owner | of rocord authority | as the proposed work and that |
| ave been authorized by the owr | ner to make this appli | cation æhis/he | or authorized agen | t. I agree to confo | orm to all applicable laws of this |
| risdiction. In addition. If a permit nall have the authority to enter a | for workgescribed in Il areas covered by t | his permit at an | y reasonable hour | to enforce the pro | visions of the codes applicable |
| this permit. | | | | | |
| Signature £ applicant: 🌶 | marc (| 2 | | Date: /1/ | la lan |
| | | | _ | | |
| DEPT OFSULEDING REFE | li, you may no | ot comme | nce ANY wo | rk until the p | ermit is issued. |
| | dinning Depai | | | | ng and tees with the |
| | | | | | |
| DEC 1 6 2004 | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| RECEIVED |] | | | | |

All Purpose Building Permit Application

If you or the properly owner owes real estate or personal properly taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

| Location/Address of Construction: 52 | Frederick St. Partland, 119 |
|--|--|
| Total Square Footage of Proposed Structu 18,407 SFJ. | Jre |
| Lot# | FORC |
| Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable) | Applicant name, address & Cost Of telephone: Jay Waterman Aresta Housing Development Corp. 207.553.7777 Fee: \$ 19,056 Fee: \$ 2,115,000 Work: \$ 2,115,000 Fee: \$ 19,056 |
| | |
| Proposed use: <u>Multiple unit</u> - Project description: <u>30-unit</u> (m | Single Foom Occupancy |
| Contractor's name, address & telephone: | Wright-Fyan Construction 201.113.3625 |
| Who should we contact when the permit i | sready: William Powles |
| Malling address: | 10 Danfarth St. Portland, ME 04101 |
| review the requirements before storting an | ermit is ready. You must come in and pick up the permit and y work. with a Plan Reviewer. A stop work order will be issued the permit Biplicked up. PHONE: 201.713.3605 |
| THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLU | y work. with a Plan Reviewer. A stop work order will be issued the permit is picked up. PHONE: 201.713.3605 |

INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT.

I hereby certify that I om the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work ond that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. Lagree to conform 10 all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the opplication is issued. I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit of fany reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

Date; 10 May, 2004 Signature of applicant: as agent for owner

This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued. If you are in a Historic District you may be subject to additional permitting and fees with the Planning Department on the 4th floor of City Hall